Todd Denys Recognized by 2024 WTR 1000 - The World's Leading Trademark Professionals

February 7, 2024

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.

Porzio intellectual property principal Todd A. Denys has once again been recognized by the WTR 1000 - The World's Leading Trademark Professionals. Todd has consistently received this recognition every year since 2012.

The WTR 1000 is the only definitive guide exclusively dedicated to identifying the world's leading trademark legal services providers. Through an extensive research process conducted by a team of highly qualified, full-time analysts, the publication identifies the leading trademark law firms and individuals in over 50 global jurisdictions.

Todd's practice is focused on counseling clients on all aspects of trademark matters, covering the clearance of marks, prosecution of domestic and foreign applications, as well as the maintenance of global trademark portfolios for individuals and companies of all sizes, including Fortune 500 entities.

For additional information about the WTR 1000 or its research methodology, please click here.

